
/s,%ENDMENT OF SOLICil AllC/N/MODlHCAllON Of COtjiRACT | 1 3c.t~... m v.ct s A t -i.< si.uc
.a ,,0c . .t G in crei i-um ,

5 Asaf wDantN1,a* Opp tCAliON NO. 2. LittClivt DAfl n 3. R EQUISTTION/,vtCNa$t 380U151 NO. 4. P,OJt C1 NO_ (1/ appless&/e/

~3 Kii RFPA NMS-80-076, Mod. 3-

s. a5viD n coor SPS/ml * ^o""5'< "" " "/ ,,4,, a . a w s n coct |
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts, AR-2223
Washington, DC 20555

i.c0.m AC10t coor| ] raciun coor j
'

s.
M1Mt AND ADDat11 AutNDufNT OP

0 50LiCr'Al'oM No. .

l -

Don L. Warner, Inc. D Am, rs,, sus o
(5,. . s, PO Box 781,_,,,,.i. NRC-02-80-076

[3.cDir.CuiON O',.m.
n. Rolla, MO 65401 CON 1.Aci,0iDit No.

C.de) -

9-17-80
. .[__ _} DatD - cs., sus no

.

9. tres BLOct Arratt5 ONLY 10 AMtNDMtN15 OP 50LtCi1 AllONS

O ? 6 - '- a -' .-'- i. ~as <. * i w-6 i n- r* + - .a <.N . . ' d '. . .,' .' 04. i. . .sa. O i -' . as-
-

C A... . .. .a ._ia,. ....;,. ., ;. ...a . ,.;.. ,t . 6 ..d d... .,, iud ;. ,% r ;,,. . .d.d, 6, . ., ,s. ..,i :.. ,s.d.

i.: i, . a . . d .. . .;.. . ., .. ., ,6;. . . .d . .. isi e , .a .t. d.: , ... . ;, . t .6; . . -. . d . .. . ..w . . ,, ., .6. .. . . . .s -;-. d i.: e .. . . i. .. ., .i . ...r
k.sh an.T.d.. . ..t.se . e. A. ..t'e e . end ....d...e .b,. 7 AltUtt Of YOUR ACENOWL t DGE wt NT TO B t tIClivt D A1 THE iiSUING Of flCE P aiOn to THt StOUR AND.

DAlt SPtCsFitD MAY s!SUL1IN 5tJtOlON OF Tout Of fit, te, by ela e of th.. .. ad-e.d y d..;.. e. ch. g. .= . A., .b.dp ..b= a.d. ...k eb g. m.y b. m.de by 4f. g =

1.aw. ...de d ..c h w ie gen. t... ..b. .. f...ne . e. st . ..l.a .s.t.s,a .ad As. . nd...d. .ad i. ..s .;. d pn e. ,he p. nag k..e .ad det. .p.c i 4 d.

lo. ACCOUNTING AND AffEOFRLAtlON DATA [i/re9wrrg)
:

'

50-19-01-01 B-6993-2 - $10,000.00 , ,

-

, ,

it. THt$ B.OCK ArrtitS ONLY 10 mODiFsCAliONS 08 CONitAC15/ Cot t5

i.)O ' C"..oe.ai d,'... .

Tu o. .. 4.ra. i. u.,a 12 ... ma. e. ik. 6.. a. 6..d .. +r oI d. ,

. ~ .' < ' i- 6'- * i n -

gs) O ',,*- .", . -i. .a .. ..
e..d. . > -.e r. d . . <: . s. .d- ; . . u . . < + . '.- .. > .r ; . .o . . . .. .

d. ..i e s *
the mutua1 agreement of the part

,,g,3.,i....,,,..,,,,,,,,a3,,,,,,.,..,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

i, -ae.. . 5. .s... ~.u.a . ,.. .,, ., .., ,,,,,, ;. u.a i 2.

i2. DE S(eartiON 07 A ut NDMIN1/mOpp eCAl#0N

This Modification No. 3 is issue [ to provide for the continuance of the efforts which were
~

required in the original contract; to expand the scope of work; to extend the period of
performance; to revise the reporting requirements; to provide for travel and miscellaneous
expenses; and to increase the monetary value of the contract.

The contract is hereby modified as follows:
,

Under ARTICl2E II'- SCOPE OF WORK, add:
-

'

"f. The contractor shall continue data collection efforts in order to anaiyze geologic.and
water quantity data as they become available. ,

''

9 The contractor shall carry out . computer modeling of the transport of contaminants in the
aquifer at the UNC plant site. The final result of this analysis shall consist of .

illustrations, tables, and recommendations for inclusion in the NRC's Safety Evaluation
Report.

.

h. The contractor may be requested to serve as an expert witness at public meetings with
Rhode Island concerned citizens and public officials."

t - ;,.. .. .ii.....a._,.,;.......d....,,,........a u.a...... a_,a. ._ a.a ...a.

h CONitAGOR/Of tt eot 15 BICUitID 10 5IGN 1m5 DOCVa4 INT AND ttTuaw
(Oriti 10 ti5uiNG OrtsCICONit AC104 /O O NOT ttOUit!D

17. UNil!D 51 Alt.5 Of AutalCAid NAMI OF Appppf0ffta ,

S AGY ,bt C_._.A .

Un - -n ,s _ . W_ 1..d . ,
n

i3. DeAME AND Illti Of SiGNta7 ype .r friet) 16. DAtt SeGNtD 18. N AME 07 (ONitaciNG Optict a ( Type er pn.1) 19. DAlt StGNID

qI3C3/p, PATRICIA A. SMITH NdM-Don L WrnR.r. Pres h-b
8211030587 820930
PDR CONTR -

" * " - * * " "

- NRC-02-80-076 PDR '"1*, , , , , ^ " * " - " " " ' " ' ' ' " ' - ~ ~ ~ " -
. , - -



( lt- .
.

*
. '

.

NRC-02-80-076
Modification No. 3
Page 2 of 3

2. Delete ARTICLE III - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE in its entirety and substitute the
following in lieu thereof: ,

"The period of performance for this contract shall be from September 17, 1980 through
September 30, 198 3 ~. "

3. ARTICLE IV - CONSIDERATION, is revised as follows:
-

The previous estimation of ahroximately nineteen mandays is increased by
approximately 16 mandays, to a new total of approximately 35 mandays.

Subparagraph e. is revised to read: "Per diem shall be reimbursed at a
daily rate not to exceed $50.00 per day."

In additian to the direct and indirect allowable charges under this contract,
Dr. Warner is authorized to receive payment i~n an amount not to exceed $2,000.00

c
for the following items :

.-

a. travel expenses, as outlined above, with prior written permission from
the NRC Project Officer;

b. reasonable telephone charges;

c. computer time; -

..

d. student aid expenses;

e. USGS computer printouts; and

f. minor material purchases required for performance of the work herein.

4. ARTICLE V - OBLIGATIONS, is revised to read:
'

"The amount presently obligated by the NRC with respect to this contract is
$ 20,000.00. "

~

s
ARTICLE VII - REPORTING. REQUIREMENTS,'is deleted.in its entirety and the5. following substituted in lieu thereof: . -

"At the completion of this effort, Dr. Warner shall document his findings
and recommendations in a final assessment report which shall be submitted
to the NRC Project Officer.

In addition to the final assessment report, Dr. Warner shall provide special
interest reports to the NRC Project Officer not less than one each quarter.
These reports should include items of interest, significant travel, and a
summary of information from public meetings. Should items of particular
interest occur, a special interest report shall be prepared and submitted
to the NRC Project Officer.

_

-- --- . _ _ _ ___ _ , _ _ - . _ _ __



: *
.

' c
.

.

f4RC-02-80-076
Modification fio. 3
Page 3 of 3

6. The results of these changes will increase the total monetary value of
the contract.by $10,000.00, from $10,000.00 to a new total amount of
$20,000.00.

.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.
.

.

.

4

e

$

s o.

.

9

v

M

'
,

h

.

%

4 g*

O.- .
,

.

.

mMM' OTh I . M N Nb,,7,(p-d&S .W@*'T,' $ MQ L ST [ " *%L M ,7 *$ 9T9 I 4a '%' 5 h
'

%g E $
'

*
_


